

## Orange County Government

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1	47	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Bid/I	RFP			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	1/31	/2018			In control:	Administrative Services	Department
On agenda:	2/6/2	2018			Final action	:	
Title:	Approval of Change Order No. 1, Contract No.Y16-806, with Architects Design Group Inc. in the amount of \$57,249.88, for the fire station prototype. The revised lump sum contract amount is \$285.480.88. All Districts. (Capital Projects Division)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2018-02-06 Administrative Services Department Consent Item-01						
Date	Ver.	Action By			ļ	Action	Result
2/6/2018	1	Board of (	County Co	mmis	sioners A	Approved	Pass
Approval of C	hange	e Order N	lo. 1, Cor	ntrac	t No.Y16-80	6, with Architects Desig	n Group Inc. in the

Approval of Change Order No. 1, Contract No.Y16-806, with Architects Design Group Inc. in the amount of \$57,249.88, for the fire station prototype. The revised lump sum contract amount is \$285.480.88. All Districts. (Capital Projects Division)